LED Street Light ~ ST53
Applications：
Widely used  in Parking Lot, Coastal Road, Highway etc.
Features
➢ High performance, highly efficient, robust and low maintenance LED high bay
luminaire.
➢ Innovative design sperate LED module from driver to enhances good heat
dissipation.
➢ Smooth surface design avoids accumulates dust, sand, snow, water and leaves.
➢ High Luminous Efficacy > 160LM/W & multiple beam angel available for
difference application
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
EGE-ST53-020
AC 100~240V
20W
0.94
3200
5000K   4000K
3000K
66 50000 Hours
Dimming
Motion
Sensor
Photocell
PIR Sensor
DALI
ZHAGA
EGE-ST53-030 30W 4800
EGE-ST53-040 40W 6400
EGE-ST53-060 60W 9600
EGE-ST53-075 75W 12000
EGE-ST53-100 100W 16000
EGE-ST53-120 120W 19200
EGE-ST53-150 150W 24000
EGE-ST53-180 180W 28800
LED Street Light ~ ST59
Applications：
Widely used  in Road lighting Car Park, Playground etc.
Features
➢ High Strength aluminum material, surface treatment finishing.
➢ Heavy duty Die-cast aluminium housing & good heat dissipation.
➢ High Performance optical Polycarbonate Len.
➢ High Luminous Efficacy > 150LM/W
Model Voltage Power PF Lumen CCT IP Lifespan Optional
EGE-ST59-055
AC 120~277V
55W
0.94
8250
5000K   4000K
3000K
66 50000 Hours
Dimming
Photocell
EGE-ST59-075 75W 11250
EGE-ST59-100 100W 15000
EGE-ST59-120 120W 18000
EGE-ST59-150 150W 22500
EGE-ST59-180 180W 27000